

2024 Membership Application HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARIANS OF ILLINOIS HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARIANS OF ILLINOIS

Regular N Multi-Yea	Membe ır Regu	rship: \$10.00 lar Membership: _	Student Membership: \$5.00 Years at \$10 per year (sa t the same rate as that of indivi	ve stamps & your me	
Life Mem	bership) (please see page 2	2 for age related fees): \$		
☐ Helen ☐ Syed № ☐ Genera ☐ Poster ☐ Other ☐	Knoll Ji ⁄Iaghral al Fund Preser	ra Scholarship En bi Scholarship nter Support			
•		ip directory.	attaon your basiness cara. Thi	5 Information will b	o moladed in the
Name					
			Fax()		
			, ,		
Docline LIE	BID	OCLC Symbol	ILLINET MEMBER (indicate Library System)		
			ny committees? If so, check the o://hsli.org/committees/		
□ Any	□ Arch	nives 🗆 Bylav	vs Conference Listse	rv	
□ Legislative	ive				
Conference		anning □ Progran	m □ Continuing Education □	Promotion	
□ Registration	_	hibits □ Finance	<u> </u>	Website	
		1	embership/membership form.php		
Ti paying t		ion impo.//iioii.org/iii	cinocisinp/memocisinp torini.php		

Then email your application form to: jpeterson2@luc.edu

, , , ,

If paying by mail send this form with a check payable to HSLI to:

Jonna Peterson Membership Chair, Health Science Librarians of Illinois Loyola University Chicago - Health Sciences Library

Bldg 125/Room 1520

2160 S. First Ave.

Maywood, IL 60153

2024 Life Membership Application Fees HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARIANS OF ILLINOIS

Eligibility: Any current personal member in good standing may elect to apply for Life Membership. Members with multiyear memberships in effect may chose to apply credit for any paid future years to their Life Membership.

The following current fee schedule as of 1 January 2018 remains in effect:

Member Age	Life Membership Dues
22-32	\$300
33-43	\$240
44-54	\$180
55-65	\$120
66-	\$60

** Poster Discount

HSLI is continuing its discount program for poster presenters. Conference attendees presenting a poster will receive a discount of up to \$50 off the conference registration. Exact amount of the discount will be determined by the HSLI board and the Annual Conference Planning Committee. Final determination will be dependent on the donations received in support of this program. This initiative is intended to support one of the major purposes of HSLI, i.e. the encouragement of professional activity by Health Science Librarians.